
BESCOM 

GSTIN Number: 

No: BEScOMNC_SERVCERT I2431101947 16-FEB-2022 

To, 

SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SoCIETY LTD 

BANGALORE KAR 

SY NO 9/2, 9/3 LAKSHMIPURA VILLAGE KANSHIRAMNAGAR 

IND 560097 

Sir/Madam, 
Sub: 

Ref: 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

With reference to your applications registered vide Application No: 756020040344 with us on Date: 17-JAN-2022, 
it is to certify that, your installation has been serviced/energised as under: 

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited 

Service Certificate 

Name of Customer 

1) Your Application No: 756020040344 Dated: 17-JAN-2022 

Address of Installation 

Account ID 
Date of service 

C 

Meter Details 

e 

29AACCB1412G125 

Sanctioned Load/ Contract Demand 

f. 

2) This office power sanction letter No. 2431101250 Dated: 20-JAN-2022 

b. Meter S. Number 
Meter Make 

Meter Type (Static/ETVIEM) 

Meter reading at the time of service 

CT/PT Ratio (Multiplication Factor) 
Meter Constant (Register Constant) 

SY 

Office of 

NO 

The 

SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SOCIETY 
LTD 

7299353898 
21-JAN-2022 
6 KW 

C3 JALAHALLI, BESCOM 

UNKNOWN 
E 106787 

Dated: 16-FEB-2022 

9/2, 
VILLAGE,KANSHIRAMNAGAR,, 

9/3 

0 (KWH Read) 
Electronic Digital Three Phase Meter for LT 

0 (KVAH Read) 

LAKSHMIPURA 



7 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

19 

Tariff Applicable 
ISDIASD paid 
MSD paid 
Infrastructure Charge 
Service Line Cost 
Additional Service 
Line Cost 

Supervision Charges 
at 10% on Estimate 
Cost 
CGST 

SGST 

Rs. 30050 

0 

0 

Installation of Solar System 

the LEC 

Time of Day(TOD) Applicable 
Demand Based Tariff Applicable 
Name and Address of 

Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 
Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 
Receipt No. 

1LT6B-M 
729935321797 

NA 

NA 

Valid License No. 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

21-JAN-2022 

NA 

NA 

Yours faithfully, 

C3 JALAHALLI, BESr (Ele) Asst. Executive 
BESCOM, C-3 Sub-Division 
Jalahalli, Bangalore-560 013 



230o 

8ESCOM 

No: BESCOMINC SERVCERT I6744211198 /16-FEB-2022 
GSTIN Number: 

To, 

SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SOCIETY LTD 

BANGALORE KAR 

SY NO 9/2, 9/3 LAKSHMIPURA VILLAGE KANSHIRAMNAGAR 

IND 560097 

Sir/Madam, 
Sub: 

Ref: 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited 

With reference to your applications registered vide Application No: 965886891501 with us on Date: 17-JAN-2022, 

Service Certificate 

it is to certify that, your installation has been serviced/energised as under: 

1) Your Application No: 965886891501 Dated: 17-JAN-2022 

Name of Customer 

Address of Installation 

Account ID 

a 

Date of service 

29AACCB1412G1Z5 

Meter Details 

e 

2) This office power sanction letter No. 6744211416 Dated: 20-JAN-2022 

Sanctioned Load/ Contract Demand 

f. 

Meter Make 
Meter SI. Number 

C Meter Type (Static/ETVIEM) 

Meter reading at the time of service 

CT/PT Ratio (Multiplication Factor) 

Meter Constant (Register Constant) 

Office of 

The 

SY 

C3 JALAHALLI, BESCOM 

Dated: 16-FEB-2022 

SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SOCIETY 
LTD 

9/2, 
VILLAGE,KANSHIRAMNAGAR,, 

E 106786 

NO 

1 

2154681066 
21-JAN-2022 
10 KW 

UNKNOWN 

Electronic Digital Three Phase Meter for LT 
0 (KWH Read) 

9/3 

0 (KVAH Read) 

LAKSHMIPURA 



7 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 
16 
17 

18 

19 

Tariff Applicable 
ISDIASD paid 

MSD paid 
Infrastructure Charge 
Service Line Cost 
Additional Service 
Line Cost 

Supervision Charges 
at 10% on Estimate 
Cost 
CGST 
SGST 

Rs. 13590 

Installation of Solar System 
Time of Day(TOD) Applicable 
Demand Based Tariff Applicable 
Name and Address of 
the LEC 

Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 
Receipt No. 
Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 

Receipt No. 
Receipt No. 

1LT6A-M 
215468107802 

NA 

NA 

Valid License No. 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 

Dated: 
Dated: 

21-JAN-2022 

NA 
NA 

Yours faithfully, 

C3 JALAHALLI, BESCOM 

Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele) 
BESCOM, C-3 Sub-Division 
Jalahali, Bangalore-580 013 
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