

## Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited

No: BESCOM/NC\_SERVCERT /2431101947 /16-FEB-2022

**GSTIN Number:** 

29AACCB1412G1Z5

Office of
The
C3 JALAHALLI, BESCOM
Dated: 16-FEB-2022

To,
SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SOCIETY LTD
SY NO 9/2, 9/3 LAKSHMIPURA VILLAGE KANSHIRAMNAGAR

## **BANGALORE KAR**

IND 560097

Sir/Madam,

Sub:

Service Certificate

Ref:

1) Your Application No: 756020040344 Dated: 17-JAN-2022

2) This office power sanction letter No. 2431101250 Dated: 20-JAN-2022

With reference to your applications registered vide Application No: **756020040344** with us on Date: **17-JAN-2022**, it is to certify that, your installation has been serviced/energised as under:

1	Na	me of Customer	SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SOCIETY LTD			
2	Address of Installation		SY NO 9/2, 9/3 LAKSHMIPURA VILLAGE,KANSHIRAMNAGAR, ,			
3	Account ID		7299353898			
4	Date of service		21-JAN-2022			
5	5 Sanctioned Load/ Contract Demand 6 KW					
	Meter Details					
	a.	Meter Make "	UNKNOWN			
	b.	Meter SI. Number	E 106787			
6	c.	Meter Type (Static/ETV/EM)	Electronic Digital Three Phase Meter for LT			
	d.	Meter reading at the time of service	0 (KWH Read) 0 (KVAH Read)			
	e.	CT/PT Ratio (Multiplication Factor)				
	f.	Meter Constant (Register Constant)	1			

7	Tariff Applicable			1LT6B-M		
8	ISD/ASD paid	Rs. 30050	Receipt No.	729935321797	Dated:	21-JAN-2022
9	MSD paid		Receipt No.		Dated:	
10	Infrastructure Charge		Receipt No.		Dated:	
11	Service Line Cost		Receipt No.		Dated:	
12	Additional Service Line Cost	1	Receipt No.		Dated:	
13	Supervision Charges at 10% on Estimate Cost		Receipt No.		Dated:	L
14	CGST	0	Receipt No.	NA	Dated:	NA
15	SGST	0	Receipt No.	NA	Dated:	NA
16	Installation of Solar System		11 17 1 04 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
17	Time of Day(TOD) Ap	plicable		Brech St. St.		
18	Demand Based Tariff Applicable					
19	Name and Address of the LEC	f	Valid Licen		o.	

Yours faithfully,

C3 JALAHALLI, BESCOM Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele) BESCOM, C-3 Sub-Division Jalahalli, Bangalore-560 013



## Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited

No: BESCOM/NC\_SERVCERT /6744211198 /16-FEB-2022

**GSTIN Number:** 

29AACCB1412G1Z5

Office of

The

C3 JALAHALLI, BESCOM

Dated: 16-FEB-2022

To,

SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SOCIETY LTD
SY NO 9/2, 9/3 LAKSHMIPURA VILLAGE KANSHIRAMNAGAR

## **BANGALORE KAR**

IND 560097

Sir/Madam,

Sub:

**Service Certificate** 

Ref:

1) Your Application No: 965886891501 Dated: 17-JAN-2022

2) This office power sanction letter No. 6744211416 Dated: 20-JAN-2022

With reference to your applications registered vide Application No: 965886891501 with us on Date: 17-JAN-2022, it is to certify that, your installation has been serviced/energised as under:

1	Name of Customer	SPOORTHI HOUSE BUILDING CO OP SOCIETY		
2	Address of Installation	SY NO 9/2, 9/3 LAKSHMIPURA VILLAGE, KANSHIRAMNAGAR,		
3	Account ID	2154681066		
4	Date of service	21-JAN-2022		
5	Sanctioned Load/ Contract Demand	10 KW		
	Meter Details	,		
	a. Meter Make "	UNKNOWN		
	b. Meter SI. Number	E 106786		
6	c. Meter Type (Static/ETV/EM)	Electronic Digital Three Phase Meter for LT		
	d. Meter reading at the time of service	0 (KWH Read) 0 (KVAH Read)		
	e. CT/PT Ratio (Multiplication Factor)			
	f. Meter Constant (Register Constant)	1		

7	Tariff Applicable			1LT6A-M		
8	ISD/ASD paid	Rs. 13590	Receipt No.	215468107802	Dated:	21-JAN-2022
9 -	MS <del>D</del> paid	1	Receipt No.		Dated:	
10	Infrastructure Charge		Receipt No.		Dated:	
11	Service Line Cost		Receipt No.	1 1	Dated:	
12	Additional Service		Receipt No.		Dated:	
13	Supervision Charges at 10% on Estimate Cost	t.	Receipt No.		Dated:	
14	CGST	0	Receipt No.	NA	Dated:	NA
15	SGST	0	Receipt No.	NA	Dated:	NA
16	Installation of Solar System		1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	V		
17	Time of Day(TOD) Applicable		n sup			
18	Demand Based Tariff Applicable		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ar i		
19	Name and Address of the LEC			Valid License No	o.	

Yours faithfully,

C3 JALAHALLI, BESCOM

Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele)
BESCOM, C-3 Sub-Division
BESCOM, Bangalore-560 013
Jalahalli, Bangalore-560